LES RESULTATS DU CLUB

INDIVIDUELLE

2EME TOURNOI DU CIRCUIT
REGIONAL CADETS FALAISE

14.12.2019
Epreuves

-44 -

(+40pts) ALLAM Neyla (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
'52 -

+20pts) FIQUET Manon (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN

7 +20pts) MAGNANT Oceane (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
'57 v

(+30pts) NZUSSING Lise (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN

T +30pts) POTTIER Anna (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
-63 v

NC MODARD Chloe (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN
+70 v

MOREL Alyssa (76, NOR) JC DU GRAND ROUEN



NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

ABBASSENE Mohamed Larbi (76, NOR)

ALLAIN Nathan (76, NOR)

FEMENIAS Paul (76, NOR)

OUKACI Samy (76, NOR )

LEGRAND Gary (76, NOR)

PESTEL Colin (76, NOR)

ZINSZNER Alexis (76, NOR)

CASABELLA Tom (76, NOR)

MOBARKI Sofiane (76, NOR)

-55

+90

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN

JC DU GRAND ROUEN



